

FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS, AED'000	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020
Revenue	859,385	738,609	739,932	748,616	861,873	809,269	946,848	787,299
Gross profit	176,400	231,482	243,906	254,322	316,450	335,925	464,985	159,607
Gross margin	21%	31%	33%	34%	37%	42%	49%	20%
Profit for the year	188,667	151,652	195,468	206,516	220,550	230,735	240,626	22,507
Net cash flows from (used in) operating activities	-141,981	117,289	-208,431	12,135	-89,555	77,429	34,592	110,363
Bank balances and cash	68,725	25,898	15,094	179,992	129,589	146,430	71,691	55,575
Development work-in-progress	291,769	201,839	262,760	190,617	172,104	323,012	182,759	181,447
Total assets	3,799,600	3,626,837	4,210,803	4,700,632	4,975,457	5,315,598	5,869,564	5,817,205
Total equity	2,231,060	2,014,413	2,600,494	2,801,574	2,889,234	2,934,584	3,320,264	3,234,781
Advances from customers	169,426	144,397	29,910	33,473	33,701	18,455	16,575	14,248
Earnings per share, Basic and diluted (AED)	0.07	0.054	0.078	0.079	0.085	0.089	0.093	0.009

أبرز المعالم المالية، ألف درهم	٢٠١٣	٢٠١٤	٢٠١٥	٢٠١٦	٢٠١٧	٢٠١٨	٢٠١٩	٢٠٢٠
الإيرادات	٨٥٩,٣٨٥	٧٣٨,٦٠٩	٧٣٩,٩٣٢	٧٤٨,٦١٦	٨٦١,٨٧٣	٨٠٩,٢٦٩	٩٤٦,٨٤٨	٧٨٧,٢٩٩
إجمالي الربح	١٧٦,٤٠٠	٢٣١,٤٨٢	٢٤٣,٩٠٦	٢٥٤,٣٢٢	٣١٦,٤٥٠	٣٣٥,٩٢٥	٤٦٤,٩٨٥	١٥٩,٦٠٧
الهامش الإجمالي	٢١,٠٠%	٣١,٠٠%	٣٣,٠٠%	٣٤,٠٠%	٣٧,٠٠%	٤٢,٠٠%	٤٩,١١%	٢٠,٢٧%
ربح السنة	١٨٨,٦٦٧	١٥١,٦٥٢	١٩٥,٤٦٨	٢٠٦,٥١٦	٢٢٠,٥٥٠	٢٣٠,٧٣٥	٢٤٠,٦٢٦	٢٢,٥٠٧
صافي التدفقات النقدية (المستخدمة في) الأنشطة التشغيلية	-١٤١,٩٨١	١١٧,٢٨٩	-٢٠٨,٤٣١	١٢,١٣٥	-٨٩,٥٥٥	٧٧,٤٢٩	٣٤,٥٩٢	١١٠,٣٦٣
النقدي في الصندوق ولدى البنوك	٦٨,٧٢٥	٢٥,٨٩٨	١٥,٠٩٤	١٧٩,٩٩٢	١٢٩,٥٨٩	١٤٦,٤٣٠	٧١,٦٩١	٥٥,٥٧٥
أعمال التطوير قيد الإنشاء	٢٩١,٧٦٩	٢٠١,٨٣٩	٢٦٢,٧٦٠	١٩٠,٦١٧	١٧٢,١٠٤	٣٢٣,٠١٢	١٨٢,٧٥٩	١٨١,٤٤٧
إجمالي الموجودات	٣,٧٩٩,٦٠٠	٣,٦٢٦,٨٣٧	٤,٢١٠,٨٠٣	٤,٧٠٠,٦٣٢	٤,٩٧٥,٤٥٧	٥,٣١٥,٥٩٨	٥,٨٦٩,٥٦٤	٥,٨١٧,٢٠٥
إجمالي حقوق المساهمين	٢,٢٣١,٠٦٠	٢,٠١٤,٤١٣	٢,٦٠٠,٤٩٤	٢,٨٠١,٥٧٤	٢,٨٨٩,٢٣٤	٢,٩٣٤,٥٨٤	٣,٣٢٠,٢٦٤	٣,٢٣٤,٧٨١
مبالغ مقدمة من العملاء	١٦٩,٤٢٦	١٤٤,٣٩٧	٢٩,٩١٠	٣٣,٤٧٣	٣٣,٧٠١	١٨,٤٥٥	١٦,٥٧٥	١٤,٢٤٨
ربح السهم الأساسي و المخفض (درهم)	٠,٠٧	٠,٠٥٤	٠,٠٧٥	٠,٠٧٩	٠,٠٨٥	٠,٠٨٩	٠,٠٩٣	٠,٠٠٩